
Sl.No. Tender No. Item / Nature of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding

( Single / 

Two Bid 

System )

Last Date of 

Receipt of 

Tender

Nos. 

of 

Tend

er 

Recd

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified after technical 

Evaluation

Nos. and 

Names of 

Parties not 

Qualified 

after 

technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

Warded to 

Lowest 

Tenderer / 

Evaluated 

L1.

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract 

in lacs 

of Rs

Schedul

e Date 

of 

Completi

on of 

Supplies

.

1 44755847 DCS ITEMS SSC 05.11.2014 2 26.11.2014 1 1.Metso Automation NIL L-1

C-4465860 

dtd 

10.02.2015

Metso 

Automation
213.00

10-40 

Weeks

2 IL/P-DDC/TPS/ 

Parichha/141-B/HS/2014 

dated 12.11.2014

Transportation laying dressing and tagging of 

power/ control cables f C&I/ Electrical equipment 

from cable gallery to variousC&I/Electrical feld 

equipment/ System in boile/turbine BOP area  

U#2 (2X100) MW PTPP

Open 17.11.2014 2 16.12.2014 5 Three                               1) 

M/s Industrial Engineering 

Enterprises                                 

2) M/s RP Construction 

3) Alok Power Control & 

Automation, Allahabad                            

Two               

 1) M/s BH 

Construction         

2) Sagar 

Electricals

L1 IL/P-

DDC/TPS/ 

Parichha/141-

B/HS/2014 

dated 

12.02.2015

M/s Alok 

Power 

Control & 

Automation, 

Allahabad  

50.85 6 month 

3 IL/P-DDC/TPS/ 

Obra/146/HS/2015 dated 

26.02.2015

Providing services for round the clock Operation 

& Maintenance, Preventative & Breakdown 

Maintainance of auto loop based on mAX- 1000 + 

DCS system in U#12 and auto loops basrd on 

MAX-1000 DCS System in U#13 along with their 

associated C&I equipments and annunciation 

system in 'B' TPS Obra 

Open 12.02.2014 2 06.03.2014 3 Four                               1) M/s 

Industrial Engineering 

Enterprises                                 

2) M/s BH Construction, Obra 

3) Power Electronics 

Corporation, Obra

NIL                         L1 IL/P-

DDC/TPS/ 

Obra/146/HS/2

015 dated 

26.02.2015

M/s Power 

Electronics 

Corporation

15.20 12 

month 

4 IL/P-DDC/TPS/ 

Parichha/141-E/HS/2014 

dated 17.11.2014

Transportation installation, testing & termination 

of field cables along with assiatance in 

commissioning of various misc. C& I system in 

U#2 (2X110 MW), Parichha TPP

Open 21.11.2014 2 18.12.2014 4 Four                               1) M/s 

Industrial Engineering 

Enterprises                                 

2) M/s BH Construction, Obra 

3) Power Electronics 

Corporation, Obra

4) Alok Power Control & 

Automation, Allahabad                            

NIL                         L1 IL/P-

DDC/TPS/ 

Parichha/141-

E/HS/2014 

dated 

24.02.2015

M/s BH 

Construction

, Obra

10.50 6 month 

5 2470-

7955

SBC Open 09.08.14 Single 19.08.14 01 01 Nil Single 2418361

05.02.15

Comrack 

Infonet

Faridabad

10.48 30.04.15

(Repeat 

PO)

6 44755851 GI TRAY LIMITED 25.11.2014 2 16.12.2014 11

1.Indiana  2.Saral 3.VK 

Controls 4.Rukmani 

5.Rajasthan Metal 6.PC 

Power    7.tech-up   

8.Nasad  9.MaK       

10.Superfit    11.Eros

1.Indiana              

2.VK 

Controls 

3.Rukmani         

4.PC Power    

5.Tech-up  

L-1

C-4465859 

dtd 

06.02.2015

Saral 10.24
6-8 

Weeks

7

IL/P-DDC/TPS/ 

Obra/137/HS/2014 dated 

04.11.2014

Dismantling of existing UPS from U#10 & 11 and 

E&C sets of new UPS (60 KVA) each in BTPS 

Obra

Open 11.11.2014 2 01.12.2014 3 Three                                      

1) M/s Industrial Engineering 

Enterprises                                 

2) M/s BH Construction                          

3)M/s Instrument Erector

NIL L1 IL/P-

DDC/TPS/ 

Obra/137/HS/2

014 dated 

27.01.2015

M/s M/s 

Industrial 

Engineering 

Enterprises ,

8.55 1 month 

INSTRUMENTATION LIMITED,KOTA
MONTHLY REPORT OF DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH  FEBRUARY 2015


